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25 BEAUTIFUL HOMES 105035 100380 May 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 8.48 13.00

AMATEUR PHOTOGR 105515 101320 20 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 7.50 11.50

ARTIST AND ILLUSTRATORS 105565 100390 May 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 11.02 16.90

AUTOCAR UK 107254 100330 3 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 9.78 14.99

AVRO LANCASTER 107314 100000 LANDMARK RAIDS 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 16.24 24.90

BBC HISTORY REVEALED 109490 100390 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.67 17.90

BBC SKY AT NIGHT 105665 100340 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 10.37 15.90

BEANO 105690 101590 27 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 3.91 6.00

BRITAIN MODEL TRAINS 107333 100000 2021 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 11.08 16.99

BURDA EASY 109147 100080 KIDS NO. 1 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 12.00 18.40

BZ CLASSIC POP PRESENTS 114630 100110 1981 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 16.30 24.99

BZ CLASSIC ROCK SPECIAL 114207 100150 AC/DC 24/06/2021 2/08/2021 19.50 29.90

BZ SAVE MONEY SPEND LESS 107309 100000 NO. 1 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 14.28 21.90

BZ THE HOME SCANDI BIBLE 107319 100000 NO. 1 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 19.50 29.90

BZ WELLBEING JOURNAL 107321 100000 NO. 1 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 19.50 29.90

CLASSIC BUS 108415 100160 Apr/May 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 9.52 14.60

CLASSIC DRIVER> 507920 100180 NO. 96 24/06/2021 30/08/2021 6.85 10.50

COMMANDO ACTION & ADVENTURE 108530 100810 NO. 5421 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO HOME OF HEROES 108540 100810 NO. 5419 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO SILVER COLLECTION 108545 100810 NO. 5422 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 3.91 6.00

COMPLETE KIT CAR 108575 100390 Spring 21 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 10.17 15.60

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 101630 17 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 9.46 14.50

CURRENT ARCHAELOGY 174369 100360 May 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 7.76 11.90

CYCLING PLUS 108705 100380 May 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 9.07 13.90

DEALS ON WHEELS 507960 100420 NO. 339 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 6.52 10.00

DOLLS HOUSE MINI SCENE 197474 100370 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 12.13 18.60

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 101620 1 June 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 3.10 4.75

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 101580 5 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 7.04 10.80

FAST BIKES 109125 100360 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 9.12 13.99

FLYER ARE MEDIA 917440 100460 YHG July 24/06/2021 28/06/2021 0.00 0.00

GQ USA 744482 100310 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 14.28 21.90

GUITARIST 109400 100400 NO. 470 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 18.91 28.99

HERITAGE RAILWAY 208311 100420 NO. 278 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 8.80 13.50

HORSE & HOUND 109560 101600 18 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 6.85 10.50

ID UK 213371 100110 Spring 21 24/06/2021 20/09/2021 12.38 18.99

IDEAL HOME 109595 100380 May 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 8.15 12.50

IMAGINE FX 109610 100380 May 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 13.04 19.99

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 101680 24 June 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 6.20 9.50

JAGUAR WORLD UK 109685 100390 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 11.73 17.99

KIWI GARDENER> 508110 100380 July 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.22 8.00

KNITTING 109740 100380 NO. 216 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 13.37 20.50

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 115070 NINE MONTHS TO CLAIM HER 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 115210 THE RANCHER'S SUMMER SECRET/NO24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115030 THE BILLION-DOLLAR BRIDE HUNT 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115040 SECRETS OF CINDERELLA'S AWAKEN24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115050 THE INNOCENT CARRYING HIS LEGA 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115060 MY FORBIDDEN ROYAL FLING 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115070 NINE MONTHS TO CLAIM HER 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99
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M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115080 INVITATION FROM THE VENETIAN B 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115090 THE GREEK'S HIDDEN VOWS 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115100 ONE WILD NIGHT WITH HER ENEMY 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115140 SAFEGUARDING THE SURROGATE/THE24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115150 PROFILING A KILLER/COLD CASE T 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115160 UNCOVERING SMALL TOWN SECRETS/24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115170 COLTON 911: SECRET DEFENDER/RE24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115180 TEXAS SHERIFF'S DEADLY MISSION 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115190 PERIL ON THE RANCH/UNDERCOVER24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115200 LONE SURVIVOR/TEXAS HOLIDAY HI 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115240 THE MARQUESS NEXT DOOR/HOW TO24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 115250 THE RAILWAY COUNTESS/A CINDERE24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115030 THE BILLION-DOLLAR BRIDE HUNT 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115070 NINE MONTHS TO CLAIM HER 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115090 THE GREEK'S HIDDEN VOWS 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115100 ONE WILD NIGHT WITH HER ENEMY 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115110 HOW TO WIN THE SURGEON'S HEART24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115130 FALLING FOR THE BROODING DOC/T 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115240 THE MARQUESS NEXT DOOR/HOW TO24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115250 THE RAILWAY COUNTESS/A CINDERE24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115260 REGENCY ARRANDALE REDEMPTION/R24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 115270 A DEBUTANTE IN PARIS/SECRETS O 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115030 THE BILLION-DOLLAR BRIDE HUNT 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115040 SECRETS OF CINDERELLA'S AWAKEN24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115050 THE INNOCENT CARRYING HIS LEGA 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115060 MY FORBIDDEN ROYAL FLING 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115070 NINE MONTHS TO CLAIM HER 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115080 INVITATION FROM THE VENETIAN B 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115090 THE GREEK'S HIDDEN VOWS 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115100 ONE WILD NIGHT WITH HER ENEMY 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115110 HOW TO WIN THE SURGEON'S HEART24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115120 STOLEN NIGHTS WITH THE SINGLE 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115130 FALLING FOR THE BROODING DOC/T 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115140 SAFEGUARDING THE SURROGATE/THE24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115150 PROFILING A KILLER/COLD CASE T 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115160 UNCOVERING SMALL TOWN SECRETS/24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115170 COLTON 911: SECRET DEFENDER/RE24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115180 TEXAS SHERIFF'S DEADLY MISSION 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115190 PERIL ON THE RANCH/UNDERCOVER24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115200 LONE SURVIVOR/TEXAS HOLIDAY HI 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115210 THE RANCHER'S SUMMER SECRET/NO24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115220 CAUGHT BY THE COWBOY DAD/THE T24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115230 HER HIDDEN LEGACY/THE MARINE'S 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115240 THE MARQUESS NEXT DOOR/HOW TO24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 115250 THE RAILWAY COUNTESS/A CINDERE24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 115260 REGENCY ARRANDALE REDEMPTION/R24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 115270 A DEBUTANTE IN PARIS/SECRETS O 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 13.04 19.99
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M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 115280 SOCIETY WEDDINGS/THE ITALIAN'S 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 115290 RODEO REBELS/RODEO DADDY/THE B24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 115300 THE FORTUNES OF TEXAS: HORSEBA24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 115260 REGENCY ARRANDALE REDEMPTION/R24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 115280 SOCIETY WEDDINGS/THE ITALIAN'S 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 115290 RODEO REBELS/RODEO DADDY/THE B24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 115300 THE FORTUNES OF TEXAS: HORSEBA24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.08 16.99

MARIE CLAIRE AUSTRALIA> 414331 100450 June 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 6.13 9.40

MARVEL GRAPHIC NOVEL 365110 100810 NO. 216 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 16.30 24.99

MEN'S FITNESS 109915 100370 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.02 16.90

MERCEDES ENTHUSIAST 109925 100310 Apr/May 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 10.30 15.80

MINI MAGAZINE 109955 100380 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 10.76 16.50

MOD LOCOMOTIVES ILLUSTRATED 109980 100160 Apr/May NO. 248 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 16.89 25.90

MODEL AIRCRAFT MONTHLY 225590 100290 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 9.78 14.99

MODEL ENGINEER 198673 100790 V226-4660 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 7.17 11.00

MODEL MILITARY INTL 110020 100360 May 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.02 16.90

MODEL RAILWAY JRNL 110035 100210 NO. 282 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 13.76 21.10

MOLLIE MAKES 110075 100390 NO. 128 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 9.72 14.90

MOUNTAIN BIKE RIDER 110540 100400 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 9.26 14.20

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 101650 19 June 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 6.20 9.50

NZ DIRT TRACK RACING> 581541 100380 July 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 4.53 6.95

NZ FISHING NEWS> 508585 100380 July 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 6.46 9.90

OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY 110675 100370 NO. 266 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 12.78 19.60

PERIOD LIVING 110750 100380 May 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 8.80 13.50

PF POCKET NOVELS 110765 100790 NO. 933 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 6.39 9.80

PHANTOM> 342780 100620 NO. 1892 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 2.77 4.25

PICK ME UP 110790 101580 11 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 3.26 5.00

POSTER YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919150 100330 JUL 21 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 0.00 0.00

PREGNANCY BUMP & BABY> 508905 100061 NO. 12 24/06/2021 1/11/2021 7.76 11.90

PUZZLER QUIZ KIDS 112680 100190 NO. 147 24/06/2021 2/08/2021 5.02 7.70

PUZZLER SUDOKU> 406025 100410 NO. 203 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 4.70 7.20

PUZZLER THE BEST OF > 405966 100050 NO. 6 24/06/2021 13/09/2021 6.85 10.50

RAIL 112735 100770 10 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 7.63 11.70

RAILWAY BYLINES 240460 100400 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 11.08 16.99

RELAX WITH ART 174360 100410 NO. 78 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 5.86 8.99

RELAX WITH ART PKT COLLECTION 174560 100200 NO. 39 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 6.52 9.99

SCALE AVIATION MODELLER 242936 100300 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 9.78 14.99

SHIPS MONTHLY 112905 100370 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 10.76 16.50

STEAMWORLD 113035 100350 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.67 17.90

THE AUTOMOBILE 113160 100390 April 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.74 18.00

THE BIG WORDSEARCHES 229525 100200 NO. 70 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 4.24 6.50

THE CRICKETER 113180 100400 April 100 Years 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 10.76 16.50

THE GUARDIAN WKLY NI & CHCH 113905 101660 25 June 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 7.83 12.00

THE SPECTATOR 113955 101610 19 June 24/06/2021 28/06/2021 8.45 12.95

TODAYS QUILTER 114000 100400 NO. 73 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 12.33 18.90

TRAIL RUN 509905 100130 NO. 39 24/06/2021 20/09/2021 9.78 15.00

TRAIL RUNNING 114075 100170 Apr/May 24/06/2021 16/08/2021 8.64 13.25

TRAMWAYS & URBAN TRANSIT 111590 100340 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 12.07 18.50
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TV GUIDE NI 509045 101680 3 July 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 1.89 2.90

TV GUIDE SI 509046 101680 3 July 24/06/2021 12/07/2021 1.89 2.90

WARGAMES SOLDIERS & STRATEGY 215701 100160 NO. 113 24/06/2021 2/08/2021 8.15 12.50

WOMAN UK 114330 101610 22 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 3.59 5.50

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 101610 15 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 3.59 5.50

WOMENS RUNNING 109905 100250 April 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 8.15 12.50

YACHTING MONTHLY 114490 100410 May 24/06/2021 19/07/2021 11.41 17.50

YOUR HOME & GARDEN 509920 100330 JUL 21 24/06/2021 26/07/2021 6.20 9.50

YOURS UK 114815 100790 23 March 24/06/2021 5/07/2021 4.56 6.99
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